                                                            Suzhou Pouge Lighting Electrical Appliance Co.,Ltd.
PGB/PGBF Series LED Lighting
The lighting shell is made of aluminum alloy、modified nylon and tempered frosted glass. The surface has
been frosted and electrostatic oxidation treatment. It has the characteristics of waterproof、dustproof and
novel structure. It mainly suitable for special environmental lighting such as machining equipment、electrical
automation equipment and special work table, etc.
• Rugged and durable for harsh environments
• Waterproof、dustproof and oil-resistant with IP67
• High light efficiency with patch type LED
• Input voltage of  24V DC or 100~250V AC
Model
Specifications  PGB/PGBF
Light Source Color Temperature Working Temperature Protect Level Product Certification
SMD LED 6000K~6500K -30℃~50℃ IP67 CE、RoSH
                                                            Suzhou Pouge Lighting Electrical Appliance Co.,Ltd.
Model Voltage Input
Power
Consumption
Luminous Flux Shade Material
Size
L1 L
PGB-221-6W DC24V 6W 720LM Toughened glass 201mm 221mm
PGB-221-6WH AC100~250V 6W 720LM Toughened glass 201mm 221mm
PGB-350-12W DC24V 12W 1440LM Toughened glass 330mm 350mm
PGB-350-12WH AC100~250V 12W 1440LM Toughened glass 330mm 350mm
PGB-479-18W DC24V 18W 2160LM Toughened glass 459mm 479mm
PGB-479-18WH AC100~250V 18W 2160LM Toughened glass 459mm 479mm
PGB-608-24W DC24V 24W 2880LM Toughened glass 588mm 608mm
PGB-608-24WH AC100~250V 24W 2880LM Toughened glass 588mm 608mm
PGB-737-30W DC24V 30W 3600LM Toughened glass 717mm 737mm
PGB-737-30WH AC100~250V 30W 3600LM Toughened glass 717mm 737mm
PGB1018-45WH AC100~250V 45W 5040LM Toughened glass 998mm 1018mm
PGBF-221-6W DC24V 6W 720LM Toughened glass 201mm 221mm
PGBF-221-6WH AC100~250V 6W 720LM Toughened glass 201mm 221mm
PGBF-350-12W DC24V 12W 1440LM Toughened glass 330mm 350mm
PGBF-350-12WH AC100~250V 12W 1440LM Toughened glass 330mm 350mm
PGBF-479-18W DC24V 18W 2160LM Toughened glass 459mm 479mm
PGBF-479-18WH AC100~250V 18W 2160LM Toughened glass 459mm 479mm
PGBF-608-24W DC24V 24W 2880LM Toughened glass 588mm 608mm
PGBF-608-24WH AC100~250V 24W 2880LM Toughened glass 588mm 608mm
PGBF-737-30W DC24V 30W 3600LM Toughened glass 717mm 737mm
PGBF-737-30WH AC100~250V 30W 3600LM Toughened glass 717mm 737mm